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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: VM-2500-M
3 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 1:40 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Date: Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 14:00

Subject: RE: VM-2500-M

To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>


Hello Janine,

 

They both require lingual clip sensors please

 

Kind regards

 

Mike
 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Janine Gill

Sent: 14 June 2022 13:32
To: mike@thamesmedical.com

Subject: Re: VM-2500-M

 

Hello
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Thank you for your order.

 When ordering 0012175 you receive a free part, one choice between:

 

1) 0015000 standard lingual clip sensor

or
2) 0015002 multi-site Y sensor. Small, Medium, or large.
 

Also the same with part number 4410530, one choice between:

1) 0015000 standard lingual clip sensor

or
2) 0015002 multi-site Y sensor. Small, Medium, or large.
 

If you could let me know which free items you would like and I will then add them to your order. Also, part number
4410530 has a lead time of 2- 3 weeks.

Kind regards

 

Janine Gill

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 13:15, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Date: Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 13:12

Subject: VM-2500-M

To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good afternoon,

 

It seems to be a Viamed day today.

 

Please find attached an order

 

Kind regards

 

Mike
 

 

 

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 1:55 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Hello Mike, 

Just a quick question regarding this order. 
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We have a memo on your account from Nikki...... "All Capnographs to be supplied with a mounting plate (part number
4420601). 

Do this stand and if so would you like me to add it onto this order? They are £10.20 each. 


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
[Quoted text hidden]
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Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com> Wed, Jun 22, 2022 at 2:03 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey,

 

Great question I think in this case let’s leave the mounting bracket off. I had forgotten all about that.

[Quoted text hidden]
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